Verifying Telecom
Synchronization Networks
Synchronization Test Use Cases for T-BERD/MTS-5800
and MAP-2100 with Timing Expansion Module (TEM)
Synchronization test applications let users analyze synchronization problems at telecom
interfaces ranging from 1PPS to 25 Gbps. These tests are performed at clock, PDH or Ethernet
interfaces using IEEE 1588-2008 (PTP) and Synchronous Ethernet protocols. A highly stable
reference module with a Rubidium Oscillator is provided to deliver the necessary accuracy

© 2025 VIAVI Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to
change without notice. Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
T-BERD/MTS-5811 & T-BERD MTS-5822 Various packages are available. Please contact your
sales representative for a free initial consultationT-BERD/MTS-5882
T-BERD/MTS-5800-100G
MAP-2100
Timing expansion module (TEM) C5TEM-R2
10/100/1000 Mbps and 1 GE optical IEEE
1588v2 (PTP)
C5LS1588
10GE optical IEEE 1588v2 PTP C510G1588
25GE optical IEEE 1588v2 PTP C525G1588
100GE Optical IEEE 1588v2 PTP C5100G1588
1 PPS and 10 MHz timing and clock analysis C5TIMING
1GE optical SyncE C5LSSYNCE
10GE optical SyncE C510GESYNCE
25 GE Optical SyncE (SSM Messages) C525GESYNCE
100 GE Optical SyncE (SSM Messages) C5100GESYNCE
1GE optical Ethernet wander C5LSETHWANDER
10GE optical Ethernet wander C510GETHWANDER
25GE optical Ethernet wander C525GETHWNDER
100GE optical Ethernet wander C5100GETHWANDER
PDH (DS1, DS3, etc.) Rx and Tx
electrical wander
C5PDHWND
GNSS Option (T-BERD/MTS-5882/5800-